Exhibit A

Richland Water System 2019 water rates
Rates Voted Upon and Effective 10/1/19

	
	Meter sizes
	5/8 or ¾
	1
	1 1/2
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Minimum 1000
	Monthly
	Monthly
	Monthly
	Monthly

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Water Bill Inside
	$37.46
	$60.52
	$71.16
	$116.62

	
	Water Bill Outside
	$42.46
	$65.52
	$76.16
	$121.62

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Each additional
	$6.69 per 1,000
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Tap fee + impact fee + deposit
	$1,800
	$2,125
	$2,550
	$4,050

	
	Tap fee may change
	depending on the
	cost of
	meters 
	& labor

	
	Road bore
	$2,700
	
	
	

	
	Reconnection fee
	$25.00 For non-
	payment
	of bill
	

	
	Reconnection fee
	$35.00 At customer’s
	Request
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Transfer fee
	$35.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Late payment charge
	$5.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Return check fee
	$25.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Customer Deposit
	$100.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Meter test fee
	$25.00
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Impact fee
	$500.00
	
	
	

	
	Water leaks

	Customer provide proof of repair then
	$4.69 per 1,000 gallons
	Plus monthly fee
	




